NCCU International
Summer School

A Multifaceted Look in Asian Development Art, Culture,
Business, Politics, Economics
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NCCU International
Summer School

AL B EE

WEEK 1
Date/Time |Jul. 2 (Sun) Jul. 3 (Mon.), Jul. 4 (Tue.), Jul. 5 (Wed) Jul. 6 (Thu.)
9:00-12:00 |Orientation |I-ching and its |Relations Across the Global Leadership |National Palace
and applications Taiwan Strait (Lu) (Tseng) Museum (TBC)
welcome  [(Wu)
reception
14:00-17:00 Culture, History, | The Integration of Asian [Knowledge Based
and Politics of  |Economics (Liu) Economy and
Art in Taiwan Multiculturalism
(Ju) (Wei)
WEEK 2
Date/Time |Jul. 9 (Sun.) Jul. 10 (Mon.), Jul. 11 (Tue). Jul. 12 (Wed.) Jul. 13 (Thu.)
9:00-12:00 I-ching and its  |Relations Across the Global Leadership |Opera House and
applications Taiwan Strait (Lu) (Tseng) Science Museum
(Wu)
14:00-17:00 Culture, History, | The Integration of Asian [Knowledge Based
and Politics of  |Economics (Liu) Economy and
Art in Taiwan Multiculturalism
(Ju) (Wei)
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WEEK 3
Date/Time Jul. 16 Jul. 17 (Mon.), Jul 18 (Tue.) Jul. 19 (Wed.) ul.20°1 Jul. 21l 22
(Sun.) (Thu.) | (Fri.) | (Sat)
9:00-12:00 Taiwan Cinema: |Societies & Cross-Strait Enterprise (Lanyang
History and Politics of East Development (Wang) [Museum,
Culture (Chen) Asia (Huang) Summer
Festival
14:00-17:00 History of Taiwan [China and East International Business
(Lan) Asia (Lee) Strategy and
Management: East
Asia Perspective (Jean)

WEEK 4
Date/Time .23 Jul. 24 (Mon.), Jul. 25 (Tue.), Jul 26 (Wed.) ul.27 | Jul.28 1 Jul. 29
(Sun.) (Thu.) | (Fri.) (Sat.)

9:00-12:00 Taiwan Cinema: |Societies & Cross-Strait Enterprise |Sun Moon Lake (biking

History and Politics of East Development (Wang) |around the lake, cruising in

Culture (Chen) Asia (Huang) the lake), Ali Mountain

Sunrise and National Park

14:00-17:00 History of Taiwan |China and East International Business

(Lan) Asia (Lee) Strategy and

Management: East

Asia Perspective (Jean)

Jul. 30
(Sun.)
9:00-12:00 |Check

out and

Date/Time

leave for

airport




